Ulti-Mate Connector Inc. • Ph. 714.637.7099 • Fx. 714.637.7464 • www.UltimateConnector.comUlti-Mate Connector Inc. • Ph. 714.637.7099 • Fx. 714.637.7464 • www.UltimateConnector.com
RN B Ø –     Ø7 P – 3Ø F 6 –  18 A –   SØ1
Series Mounting
Style
Connector
 Size
Contact
Gender

3
CIRCULAR  – METAL  –  BREAK AWAY – INLINE
HOW TO ORDER
*  Indicates preferred standard    ** Consult factory for other plating options
CIRCULAR WIRED
CONNECTOR
• 	Metal Shell Connector w/Wire Leads
• 	Operating Temperature -50° C to 200° C
•  	7, 12 and 19 Contacts
•  	IP67 Option
66
Ulti-Mate Connector Inc. • Ph. 714.637.7099 • Fx. 714.637.7464 • www.UltimateConnector.comUlti-Mate Connector Inc. • Ph. 714.637.7099 • Fx. 714.637.7464 • www.UltimateConnector.comUlti-Mate Connector Inc. • Ph. 714.637.7099 • Fx. 714.637.7464 • www.UltimateConnector.com
 .240 [6.10]
 .125 [3.18]
 .025 [.64] TYP.
 .025 [.64] TYP.
 .0125 [.32]
 PIN 7
 PIN 1
 .097 [2.46]
 .270 [6.86]
 .155 [3.94]
 PIN 1
 PIN 12
 .025 [.64] TYP.
 .0125 [.32]
 .025 [.64] TYP.
 .126 [3.20]
 .297 [7.54]
 .182 [4.62]
 PIN 1
 PIN 19
 .025 [.64] TYP.
 .0125 [.32]
 .025 [.64] TYP.
 .153 [3.89]
 .240 [6.10]
 .125 [3.18]
 SKT 1
 SKT 7
 .025 [.64] TYP.
 .025 [.64] TYP.
 .0125 [.32]
 .098 [2.49]
 .270 [6.86]
 .155 [3.94]
 SKT 1
 SKT 12
 .025 [.64] TYP.
 .025 [.64] TYP.
 .0125 [.32]
 .127 [3.23]
 .297[7.54]
 .182 [4.62]
 SKT 1
 SKT 19
 .025 [.64] TYP.
 .025 [.64] TYP.
 .0125 [.32]
 .154 [3.91]
 .190 [4.83]
 .750 [19.05]
 .750 [19.05]
 .190 [4.83]
 .750 [19.05]
 .190 [4.83]
 .750 [19.05]
 .750 [19.05]
 .750 [19.05]
 OPTIONAL O-RING
 SPRING